HRIPR—b34F—

FR26E281A~FR26E382H

Shiretoko Airport Liner

1st/Feb./2014~2rd/Mar./2014

£4 i Al z= i3 9:15|13:50 | 15:30 | Memanbetsu Air Port
# E BR | 9:42|14:17 | 15:57 | Abashiri Station
WENRY — I F W 9:45 | 14:20 | 16:00 | Abashiri Bus Terminal
BEFKFORIROY IS BEEDR) | 9:48 | 14:23 | 16:03 | (et e doniseeina Ship
H B 2 A O 10:03 | 14:38 | 16: 18 | Hakuchou-Kouen(Swan Park)
MNENXY—ZIFIL a 10:36 | 15:11 | 16:51 | Arr. Shari Bus Terminal
10:39 | 15:14 | 16:54 | Lev.
72 b~ O & @ &R 11:22 | 15:57 | 17:37 | Utoro Roadstation
DFOBRNRAY—ZIFI 11:25 | 16:00 | 17:40 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
U MIRRERTIVKE (FEER) — 16:03~ | 17:43~ | Go round each hotels in utoro
. DrOBRRNRAY—3IF) | 10:20 | 12:00 | 18:15 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
:i? P& & W #m K |10:23 | — — | Hotel Shiretoko
sH|luks—x7 L [10:25] — — | Shiretoko Dai-ichi Hotel
— ;%1 METIVRETIV [10:28 — — | Shiretoko Prince Hotel
E | kIS5 KkAFIL [10:33 - — | Shiretoko Grand Hotel
- 7 b O & D B |10:3412:01 | 18:16 | Utoro Roadstation
HENXY—-ITFI B |11:20 | 12:47 | 19:02 | Arr. Shari Bus Terminal
F |11:23 |12:50 | 19:05 | Lev.
H B 2 A O 11:56 | 13:23 | 19:38 | Hakuchou-Kouen(Swan Park)
HERKEOKIROIS BEBOER) | 12:11 [ 13:38 | 19:53 | frar [k i tioniseeing Ship
WMENRY — I F W 12:14 | 13:41 | 19:56 | Abashiri Bus Terminal
1 E ER 12:17 | 13:44 | 19:59 | Abashiri Station
Z & Rl z= i 12:44 | 14:11 — Memanbetsu Air Port
LHREE @ % =LUN- - HhO Z 7 & #




